Manifolds N{(S

Manifolds

Pneumatic & Hydraulic Applications

Designed for the distribution of air and fluids in pneumatic and hydraulic
applications. They can be used when a convenient, effective, and attractive
connection is needed.

Manufactured from 16061 aluminum

Black anodized finish

All port NPT

Pre-drilled mounting hols for easy installation

Two inlets, one each end

Pressure ratings: air 1000psi, non-shock hydraulic 3000 psi
Temperature range: -10° to +200°F

Inlet Outlet Outlets Inlet Outlet Outlets

No. of Pipe Pipe Ht. & Ctr. to Ctr. Mounting No. of Pipe Pipe Ht. & Ctr. to Ctr. Mounting

Outlets Size(in.) Size(in.) OAL W(in.) Dist Hole Size Order No. Outlets Size(in.) Size(in.) OAL W(in.) Dist Hole Size Order No.
2 1/4 1/8 1.75 1.00 0.75 0.17 106-0911 6 3/8 1/4 9.25 125 1.50 0.20 106-0956
2 1/4 1/8 325 1.00 1.50 0.17 106-0912 6 1/2 1/4 6.75 150 1.00 0.20 106-0957
2 3/8 1/8 237 125 0.88 0.20 106-0913 6 1/2 1/4 9.25 150 1.50 0.20 106-0958
2 3/8 1/8 325 125 150 0.20 106-0914 6 1/2 3/8 6.75 150 1.00 0.20 106-0959
2 3/8 1/4 237 125 0.88 0.20 106-0915 6 1/2 3/8 9.25 150 1.50 0.20 106-0960
2 3/8 1/4 325 125 1.50 0.20 106-0916 6 1/4 1/8 55 100 0.75 0.17 106-0961
2 1/2 1/4 2.37 150 1.00 0.20 106-0917 7 1/4 1/8 10.751.00 1.50 0.17 106-0962
2 1/2 1/4 325 150 1.50 0.20 106-0918 7 3/8 1/8 6.75 125 0.88 0.20 106-0963
2 1/2 3/8 275 150 1.00 0.20 106-0919 7 3/8 1/8 10.75 1.25 1.50 0.20 106-0964
2 1/2 3/8 325 150 1.50 0.20 106-0920 7 3/8 1/4 6.75 1.25 0.88 0.20 106-0965
3 1/4 1/8 25 100 0.75 0.17 106-0921 7 3/8 1/4 10.751.25 1.50 0.20 106-0966
3 1/4 1/8 475 1.00 1.50 0.17 106-0922 7 1/2 1/4 7.75 150 1.00 0.20 106-0967
3 3/8 1/8 325 125 0.88 0.20 106-0923 7 1/2 1/4 10.75 1.50 1.50 0.20 106-0968
3 3/8 1/8 475 1.25 150 0.20 106-0924 7 1/2 3/8 7.75 150 1.00 0.20 106-0969
3 3/8 1/4 325 125 0.88 0.20 106-0925 7 1/2 3/8 10.75 1.50 1.50 0.20 106-0970
3 3/8 1/4 475 1.25 150 0.20 106-0926 7 1/4 1/8 6.25 1.00 0.75 0.17 106-0971
3 1/2 1/4 3.75 150 1.00 0.20 106-0927 8 1/4 1/8 12.251.00 1.50 0.17 106-0972
3 1/2 1/4 475 150 1.50 0.20 106-0928 8 3/8 1/8 762 125 0.88 0.20 106-0973
3 1/2 3/8 3.75 150 1.00 0.20 106-0929 8 3/8 1/8 12.251.25 1.50 0.20 106-0974
3 1/2 3/8 475 150 150 0.20 106-0930 8 3/8 1/4 7.62 125 0.88 0.20 106-0975
4 1/4 1/8 325 1.00 0.75 0.17 106-0931 8 3/8 1/4 12.251.25 1.50 0.20 106-0976
4 1/4 1/8 6.25 1.00 1.50 0.17 106-0932 8 1/2 1/4 8.75 150 1.00 0.20 106-0977
4 3/8 1/8 412 125 0.88 0.20 106-0933 8 1/2 1/4 12.251.50 1.50 0.20 106-0978
4 3/8 1/8 6.25 125 1.50 0.20 106-0934 8 1/2 3/8 8.75 150 1.00 0.20 106-0979
4 3/8 1/4 412 1.25 0.88 0.20 106-0935 8 1/2 3/8 12.251.50 1.50 0.20 106-0980
4 3/8 1/4 6.25 1.25 1.50 0.20 106-0936 8 1/4 1/8 7 1.00 0.75 0.17 106-0981
4 1/2 1/4 475 150 1.00 0.20 106-0937 9 1/4 1/8 13.751.00 1.50 0.17 106-0982
4 1/2 1/4 6.25 150 1.50 0.20 106-0938 9 3/8 3/8 85 125 0.88 0.20 106-0983
4 1/2 3/8 4.75 1.50 1.00 0.20 106-0939 9 3/8 3/8 13.75 1.25 1.50 0.20 106-0984
4 1/2 3/8 6.25 150 1.50 0.20 106-0940 9 3/8 1/4 85 125 0.88 0.20 106-0985
5 1/4 1/8 4 1.00 0.75 0.17 106-0941 9 3/8 1/4 13.75 1.25 1.50 0.20 106-0986
5 1/4 1/8 75 100 1.50 0.17 106-0942 9 1/2 1/4 9.75 150 1.00 0.20 106-0987
5 3/8 1/8 5 1.25 0.88 0.20 106-0943 9 1/2 1/4 13.75 1.50 1.50 0.20 106-0988
5 3/8 1/8 75 125 150 0.20 106-0944 9 1/2 3/8 9.75 150 1.00 0.20 106-0989
5 3/8 1/4 5 125 0.88 0.20 106-0945 9 1/2 3/8 13.75 1.50 1.50 0.20 106-0990
5 3/8 1/4 7.75 125 150 0.20 106-0946 10 1/4 1/8 7.75 100 0.75 0.17 106-0991
5 1/2 1/4 575 150 1.00 0.20 106-0947 10 1/4 1/8 15.25 1.00 1.50 0.17 106-0992
5 1/2 1/4 7.75 150 1.50 0.20 106-0948 10 3/8 1/8 9.38 1.25 0.88 0.17 106-0993
5 1/2 3/8 575 150 1.00 0.20 106-0949 10 3/8 1/8 1525 1.25 1.50 0.20 106-0994
5 1/2 3/8 7.75 150 1.50 0.20 106-0950 10 3/8 1/4 9.38 125 0.88 0.20 106-0995
5 1/4 1/8 4.75 1.00 0.75 0.17 106-0951 10 3/8 1/4 1153 1.25 1.50 0.20 106-0996
6 1/4 1/8 9.25 1.00 1.50 0.17 106-0952 10 1/2 1/4 10.75 1.50 1.00 0.20 106-0997
6 3/8 1/8 5.88 1.25 0.88 0.20 106-0953 10 1/2 1/4 1525 1.50 1.50 0.20 106-0998
6 3/8 1/8 9.25 125 1.50 0.20 106-0955 10 1/2 3/8 10.75 1.50 1.00 0.20 106-0999
6 3/8 1/4 588 1.25 0.88 0.20 106-0954 10 1/2 3/8 15.25 1.50 1.50 0.20 106-1000
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